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Quick Guide to Successful Online Learning 

 
 

 

 
TCIS Parents and Community, 
 
Welcome back to TCIS! 
Last week, we began online learning for grades 1 to 4.  
I have been popping in and out of classes to monitor 
lessons. Teachers and students spent time going over our 
online procedures and troubleshooting any technical 
issues. 
 
 I was impressed with the engagement of students. 
Everyone was very happy to be back in class. 
 
 
 
Online Learning and Attendance 
A reminder that during online lessons, students must be 
fully visible on the camera - just as they would be in a 
normal class setting.  Students cameras must be on at all 
times and facing the student. If a student does not have 
their camera on or if their camera is turned to face the 
floor or the ceiling, the student will be marked absent.  
Kindly assist us with communicating this important 
message to your child. Talk to the teacher if there is a 
technical issue. 
 
Support 
As always, thank you for your support. We are here to 
assist you. If you need anything, contact your child’s 
teacher, Ms. Mint, or me. 
 
 



In This Week's Elementary School News #21 

●​ Revised Calendar 
●​ Mr. Alex Corner 
●​ Reschedule the Sermpanya Test 
●​ Kru Fai Grade 3 Thai online class 

●​ Dr.Kevin Grade 2 Chinese online class 
●​ Ms. Rebekah Grade 4 Music online class 
●​ Mr.Frankie  Grade 4 Chinese online class 
●​ Library Information 

            Dr. James                                                                                                   Email: james.cooke@tcis.ac.th                                           

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:james.cooke@tcis.ac.th


Mr. Alex Corner 

Mr. Alex doing small group check-ins with Yen Yen, Plaeng, Jina, Aida, and Bonus in 4A. 

 

Hello Everyone,  

I hope everyone had a great break. I know for me having the time to reset and relax was very refreshing. 
The first two days of online learning went really well. Please make sure you are doing all the teachers 
work and not just your homeroom teachers work.  

Being at home all day working and trying to help your child do their work can be very daunting. We all 
understand and just ask that you and your students do your best. If you are struggling please reach out to 
myself and your homeroom teachers so that we can work to make life a little easier.   

Online learning can also be stressful on our students. Let's work together to give students breaks 
throughout the day so that they can quickly reset and get back into school mode.  

Below some of my favorite brain breaks you can do at home:  



1.​ Yoga Poses: Try out some yoga poses. Start simple and increase the challenge as you go. The 
best part is that you don’t need any equipment and anyone can learn! Here are some links to get 
you started if you don’t already know some basic poses: 
https://www.kidsyogastories.com/kids-yoga-poses/ and 
https://www.purewow.com/family/yoga-poses-for-kids 

2.​ Draw a Picture: Fill a jar with ideas for different things to draw, like family members, pets, or 
places. When it’s time for a brain break your child can randomly pick one and draw it. For more 
challenge and fun, they can pick multiple cards and combine them into one masterpiece 

3.​ Popcorn Jumps: Smaller kids will have a blast with this one, but be sure to give them enough 
room. Popcorn jumping is just jumping but where you start and end in a squatting position. It’s 
great for releasing a lot of energy in a short period of time! You can even say “pop” out loud with 
each jump. 

4.​ Grab a Drink: Even doing something as simple as walking to the kitchen to grab a cold glass of 
water can be a great way to relax for a minute. 

Breathing Awareness: One easy trick to refocus our brain is to focus on one aspect of our body. This 
draws the brain away from distracting thoughts. Try breathing in deeply while counting to 4, holding for 
another 4-count, exhaling, holding, and so on. Deep breathing is a very useful habit to develop, as it 
develops and self-awareness. 

I hope everyone has a great week. If you need any help I am available at alexander@tcis.ac.th. 

Mr. Alex 
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Reschedule the Sermpanya Test. 

 

 

 

 

 



Kru Fai Grade 3 Thai online class 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



 

Dr.Kevin Grade 2 Chinese online class 
Grade 2 Chinese Mother Tongue (CMT) students who read a story and write the new Chinese characters 

  

 
 

Ms. Rebekah Grade 4 Music online class 

 

 



 

Mr.Frankie  Grade 4 Chinese online class 
 G4 Chinese as a Foreign Tongue class and two of my students' work, mooncakes recipe posters 

 

 

 



Library Information 

 



 

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Our Wonderful  Early Years and Elementary School Team 
Staff Contact List 

 

Teacher 
Name 

Teacher Photo Assignment Room Email Address 

Kru Rung 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Thai School 
Director  HS Office  rung@tcis.ac.th  

Dr. James 

 

Early Years and 
Elementary 
Principal 

 

ES Office james.cooke@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. Mint 

 

ES School 
Secretary 

ES Office Sirada@tcis.ac.th 
 

Mr. Tony 

 

 Chinese HOD HS Office  tony@tcis.ac.th 
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Mr. Ted 

 
 
 

Curriculum 
Coordinator 5-51  ted.persinger@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Kathy 

 

PK2 PK2 Room kathy@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Belle 

 

PK3A (English) 1-15 grace@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Esther 

 

PK3B (Chinese) 1-16 esther.lin@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Rajinee 

 

PK4A (English) 1-14 rajinee@tcis.ac.th 

Dr. Jessica 

 

PK4B (Chinese) 1-13 jessica.hsu@tcis.ac.th 
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Ms. Nilar 

 

KGA 1-12 nilar@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Carie 

 

KGB 1-11 carie@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Juanita 

 

1A 1-23 juanita@tcis.ac.th  

Ms Erin 

 

1B 1-24 erin@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Emma 

 

2A 1-22 emma@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Greg 

 

2B 1-21 gregory@tcis.ac.th  



Mr. Andrew 

 

3A (B) Math and 
Science 

1-32 andrew.brenzel@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. Joy 

 

3B (A) Language 
Arts & Social 
Studies 

1-33  kathleenjoyp@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. 
Cameron 

 

4A (B) Math and 
Science 

1-44 cameron@tcis.ac.th 

Mr. Mansel 

 

4B (A) Language 
Arts & Social 
Studies  

1-43 mansel@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Alex 

 

PE (PK2-4) 
Counselor 

Mac Mini 
Lab, 4310 

alexander@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. Cream 

 

Art (PK2-6) 1-37 cream@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. 
Rebekah 

 

Music (PK2-6) 1-27 rebekah@tcis.ac.th  



Ms. Pat 

 

Thai 128 vitchuda@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. 
NongSong 

 

Thai 1-31 nongsong@tcis.ac.th  

Kru Fai 

 

Thai 1-35 chalita@tcis.ac.th  
 

Kru Yim 

 

Thai 4311 Kornvida@tcis.ac.th  

Dr. Kevin 

 

Chinese 1-25 kevin.chen@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Lynn 

 

Chinese 1-29 lynn.fang@tcis.ac.th  



Mr. Frankie 

 

Chinese 1-45 frankie@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Yang 

 

Chinese Substitute 1-36A yangwei-chi@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Ju-Hung 

 

Chinese 1-34 hsiehju-hung@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Yi-Ling 

 

Chinese 1-41A yiling@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Tang 

 

Chinese  
(PK2 only) 

PK2 Room tang@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Gigi 

 

EAL/ Librarian Library gerardine@tcis.ac.th jess 



Ms.Key 
Kenatta 

 

PK2 TA 110 kenatta@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Sai 
Sawitree 

 

PK2 TA 110 sawitree@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Jang 
Wanwisa  

 

PK3A TA 115 wanwarangj@gmail.com  

Ms.Bow 
Kanjana  

 

PK3B TA 116 kanjana@tcis.ac.th  



Ms.Zom 
Sarunthorn 

 

PK3A/PK3B TA 116 sarunthorn@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Chan 
Chantima 

 

PK4A TA 122 Jan@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Sorn 
Buasorn 

 

PK4B TA 113 
Sorn@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Toon 
Thanawan 

 

KGA TA 112 
thanawan@tcis.ac.th 



Ms.Eye 
Chompunuch  

 

KGB TA 111 
chompunuch@tcis.ac.th 

 

Ms.Aoh 
Lusawad 

 

Gr.1A TA 124 aoh@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Oil 
Sudarak 

 

Gr.1B TA 123 Sudarak@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Aim 
Songphorn 

 

Gr.2A TA 122 Songphorn@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.New 
Sirorat 

 

Gr.2B TA 121 sirorat@tcis.ac.th  



Ms.Ben 
Benjamat 

 

Science TA 335 benjamat@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Rod 
Thananya  

 

Art TA 137 thananya@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Print 
Prempeeda  

 

PE TA PE Room prempeeda@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Mew 
Narinrat  

 

Thai TA Thai Room 
narinrat@tcis.ac.th 

 

Ms.Sopa 

 

Librarian TA Library  
sopa@tcis.ac.th  
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